Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Consumers that actively hunt other organism are called.

In humna body spinal nerves have pairs.

Coordination betwene the parts of body is called.

Hubble telescope launched in space.

Which of the following is not a biotechnology product.

Water Pressure increases by ............ for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.

Sodium hydroxide solution in water will

Bright stars may appear dim stars because they are.

The organisms upon whihc a redator feeds are called.

A gene is inserted into a bacterium by.

For making bioplastic, we used corn starch and glyceroal with amount.

Elements of group 17 are called.

During interphase.............. in the nucleus are duplicated.

Law fo conservation of mass was put forward by

Answers Choice

A. Prey

B. Competitor
. Predator

. Symbiont

. Nerous system
. Organ system
PNS
CNS

1990
1991
1992
1993

Insulin
Interferon

. Beta endorphin
Quinine

8000 Pa
9000 Pa
10000 Pa
D. 11000 Pa

OmP» UOWP DOWF UOWr DOWP OO0

A. Turn blue litmus red

B. Give pink colour with
phenolpthalein

C. Give red colour with methyl
orange.

D. Not affect the phenolphthalein
indicator

. Old star

. New star

. Far away from Earth
. Close to the Earth

Prey

Carnivores
. Herbivores
Producers

. Tissue culture

. Genetic engineering
Fermentation

. Biodegradation

14gand05g
15gand0.4g
1.5gand0.5¢g
0.5gand0.6g

Carbon family
Noble gases
Nitrogen family
. Halogen family

DNA
Gametes
Cytokinesis

O 0®» DOWP UDOEP UOTP DOWr OUOEP

Chromosomes

Newton
Plank's

. Lavoisier
. Einstein

1> oowr

. éb§_orp_tion



15

16

17

18

19

20

When light falls on transparent object such as air, water, glass ,etc. It passes through them
unchanged, it is called.

Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.

hardest matter on the Earth is.

Green house gases is

Reduction of chromosomes takes place during.

The age of milky way Galaxy is about.

B.

ooOw>

o0Ow

OW» UOW» UOWP» U

Retflection

. Diffusion

. Telescope

Rocket

. Spectroscope

Lead

Brick
Urea

. Carbon di oxide
. Methane
. Oxides of nitrogen

. Mitosis
. Meiotic -1l

. Both mitosis and meiotic -l

. 13.4 billion years
. 13.5 billion years
. 13.7 bilion years



