

General Science 8th Class English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Consumers that actively hunt other organism are called.	A. Prey B. Competitor C. Predator D. Symbiont
2	In humna body spinal nerves have pairs.	A. 12 B. 13 C. 31 D. 32
3	Coordination betwene the parts of body is called.	A. Nerous system B. Organ system C. PNS D. CNS
4	Hubble telescope launched in space.	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993
5	Which of the following is not a biotechnology product.	A. Insulin B. Interferon C. Beta endorphin D. Quinine
6	Water Pressure increases by for every one metre down in a lake or in an ocean.	A. 8000 Pa B. 9000 Pa C. 10000 Pa D. 11000 Pa
7	Sodium hydroxide solution in water will	A. Turn blue litmus red B. Give pink colour with phenolpthalein C. Give red colour with methyl orange. D. Not affect the phenolphthalein indicator
8	Bright stars may appear dim stars because they are.	A. Old star B. New star C. Far away from Earth D. Close to the Earth
9	The organisms upon whihc a redator feeds are called.	A. Prey B. Carnivores C. Herbivores D. Producers
10	A gene is inserted into a bacterium by.	A. Tissue culture B. Genetic engineering C. Fermentation D. Biodegradation
11	For making bioplastic, we used corn starch and glyceroal with amount.	A. 1.4 g and 0.5 g B. 1.5 g and 0.4 g C. 1.5 g and 0.5 g D. 0.5 g and 0.6 g
12	Elements of group 17 are called.	A. Carbon family B. Noble gases C. Nitrogen family D. Halogen family
13	During interphase in the nucleus are duplicated.	A. DNA B. Gametes C. Cytokinesis D. Chromosomes
14	Law fo conservation of mass was put forward by	A. Newton B. Plank's C. Lavoisier D. Einstein
		A. Absorption

15	When light falls on transparent object such as air, water, glass ,etc. It passes through them unchanged, it is called.	B. Retlection C. Transmission D. Diffusion
16	Physical exploration of space is conducte both by human spaceflights and.	A. Telescope B. Robitic spacecraft C. Rocket D. Spectroscope
17	hardest matter on the Earth is.	A. Lead B. Diamond C. Brick D. Urea
18	Green house gases is	A. Carbon di oxide B. Methane C. Oxides of nitrogen D. All these
19	Reduction of chromosomes takes place during.	A. Mitosis B. Meiotic -I C. Meiotic -II D. Both mitosis and meiotic -II
20	The age of milky way Galaxy is about.	A. 13.6 billion years B. 13.4 billion years C. 13.5 billion years D. 13.7 billion years